VUID
1086727841
1012501934
1012506180
1012590960
1012491943

NOV 4, 2025

CONSTITUTIONAL ELECTION

Name
JOHNSON,JOHN NELSON
MCGUIRE,JOYE FRANCINE
PATTON,JAMES CURTIS
PETERSEN,THOMAS MARTIN
STARR,JAMES RILEY

BALLOT BY MAIL
10/30/2025

Ballot Mailed Date
10/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
10/24/2025



